
EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 

Class: Open

TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

The Glebe 10/11/2019 TREC Isle of Man

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Ridden S Bend

Ridden Corridor

Ridden Im
m

obility
Ridden Jum

p

Ridden Bridge
N

eck Reining
Led S Bend

Led Corridor
Led Bridge
Rem

ount

PTV 

TOTAL

CAN
TER

W
A
LK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL P
O

S
IT

IO
N

C
a

n
te

r 
ti

m
e

W
a

lk
 t

im
e

Laura Corcoran Mr Bojangles 10 7 10 10 10 10 7 4 10 0 78 15 5 20 98 1 18.25 46.19

Helen Woods Star 6 10 10 10 10 10 0 10 10 0 76 15 6.5 21.5 97.5 2 28 44.4

Sam Frize Lily 5 7 10 10 10 9 4 10 10 4 79 0 0.5 0.5 79.5 3 0 50.87

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 

Class: Open Intermediate

TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

The Glebe 10/11/2019 TREC Isle of Man

RIDER TREC GB  NO

HORSE (very 

important)

Ridden S Bend

Ridden Corridor

Ridden Im
m

obility
Ridden Jum

p

Ridden Bridge
N

eck Reining
Led S Bend

Led Corridor
Led Bridge
Rem

ount

PTV 

TOTAL

CAN
TER

W
A
LK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL P
O

S
IT

IO
N

C
a

n
te

r 
ti

m
e

W
a

lk
 t

im
e

Laura Corcoran Mr Bojangles 10 4 10 6 10 9 10 4 9 10 82 15 5 20 102 1 18.28 45.97

Helen Woods Star 5 10 10 10 10 0 5 10 10 10 80 15 5.5 20.5 100.5 2 27.19 45.56

Sam Frize Lily 2 7 10 10 6 10 7 10 10 10 82 0 1.5 1.5 83.5 3 0 50.01

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 

Class: Intermediate

TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

The Glebe 10/11/2019 TREC Isle of Man

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

RIDER TREC GB  NO

HORSE (very 

important)

Ridden S Bend

Ridden Corridor

Ridden Im
m

obility
Ridden Jum

p

Ridden Bridge
N

eck Reining
Led S Bend

Led Corridor
Led Bridge
Rem

ount

PTV 

TOTAL

CAN
TER

W
A
LK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL P
O

S
IT

IO
N

C
a

n
te

r 
ti

m
e

W
a

lk
 t

im
e

Robert Thomson B1900347 April 10 7 10 10 10 8 6 4 10 10 85 6.5 3.5 10 95 1 16.69 47.6

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 

Class: Novice Horse

TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

The Glebe 10/11/2019 TREC Isle of Man

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

RIDER TREC GB  NO

HORSE (very 

important)

Ridden S Bend

Ridden Corridor

Ridden Im
m

obility
Ridden Jum

p

Ridden Bridge
N

eck Reining
Led S Bend

Led Corridor
Led Bridge
Rem

ount

PTV 

TOTAL

CAN
TER

W
A
LK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL P
O

S
IT

IO
N

C
a

n
te

r 
ti

m
e

W
a

lk
 t

im
e

Paula Harwood Gorgeous George 10 7 10 10 10 9 10 7 10 10 93 0 0 0 93 1 0 57.1

Robert Thomson B1900347 April 10 7 10 8 10 7 1 7 10 10 80 6.5 4.5 11 91 2 16.66 46.91

Janet McGowan Tigger 5 7 10 6 9 10 1 10 9 0 67 15 0 15 82 3 20.72 58.44

Wendy Corlett B1900461 Hamish 3 7 10 7 9 8 7 10 10 9 80 0 0 0 80 4 0 55

Emillie Long Bobby 0 5 10 9 9 5 3 7 10 9 67 0 0 0 67 5 0 58.69

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 

Class: Newcomer

TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

The Glebe 10/11/2019 TREC Isle of Man

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Ridden S Bend

Ridden Corridor

Ridden Im
m

obility
Ridden Jum

p

Ridden Bridge
N

eck Reining
Led S Bend

Led Corridor
Led Bridge
Rem

ount

PTV 

TOTAL

CAN
TER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL P
O

S
IT

IO
N

C
a

n
te

r 
ti

m
e

W
a

lk
 t

im
e

Charlotte Goldie Peggy 9 7 10 4 10 8 6 4 9 10 77 0 0 0 77 1 0 51.68

Wendy Corlett B1900461 Hamish 0 7 10 7 9 7 7 10 10 7 74 0 0 0 74 2 0 52.65

Janet McGowan Tigger 8 7 10 9 0 9 4 10 10 5 72 0 0 0 72 3 0 56.15

Paula Harwood Gorgeous George 9 2 10 9 10 9 3 1 10 6 69 0 0 0 69 4 0 58.13

Helen Goldie Oreo 1 7 10 9 10 0 2 4 9 9 61 0 0 0 61 5 0 53.03

Emillie Long Bobby 4 0 10 7 6 0 6 7 10 9 59 0 0 0 59 6 0 58.87

Zara Benham Floss 10 5 8 0 10 0 0 7 10 0 50 0 0 0 50 7 0 56.03

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 

Class: Starter

TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

The Glebe 10/11/2019 TREC Isle of Man

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Ridden S Bend

Ridden Corridor

Ridden Im
m

obility
Ridden Jum

p

Ridden Bridge
N

eck Reining
Led S Bend

Led Corridor
Led Bridge
Rem

ount

PTV 

TOTAL

CAN
TER

W
A

LK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL P
O

S
IT

IO
N

C
a

n
te

r 
ti

m
e

W
a

lk
 t

im
e

Layla Kennedy Daz 6 5 10 10 10 0 3 7 10 3 64 0 0 0 64 1 0 0

Zara Benham Floss 6 4 10 2 10 0 9 7 10 0 58 0 0 0 58 2 0 0

Tommy Harwood Gorgeous George 0 5 3 0 10 10 10 7 10 0 55 0 0 0 55 3 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


